Awards Achieved by the Trust and Staff

BURA Trust Community Award for Best practise
Best Practise in SE England Girls Football
Volunteering 20 years

Life Time Achievement Award for Sport in Haringey
Volunteer of the Year Award

Most Improved Borough London Youth Games
Legacy Award for Sport in Haringey

British Empire Award for services to 35 years Sport
London Youth Games 2nd

CEO Award in recognition for Leadership and Innovation

London Youth Games 1t
London Youth Games 1st
London Youth Games 2nd

London Youth Games Para 2™

Burk Gravis

Craig Gravis

Burk Gravis

Burk Gravis

Burk Gravis

1996

1998

2000

2008

2009

2010

2012

2017

2019

2022

2022

2023

2024

2024



