Awards Achieved by the Trust and Staff

BURA Trust Community Award for Best practise			1996
Best Practise in SE England Girls Football			1998
Volunteering 20 years		Burk Gravis	2000
Life Time Achievement Award for Sport in Haringey			2008
Volunteer of the Year Award		Craig Gravis	2009
Most Improved Borough London Youth Games			2010
Legacy Award for Sport in Haringey		Burk Gravis	2012
British Empire Award for services to 35 years Sport		Burk Gravis	2017
London Youth Games	2 nd		2019
CEO Award in recognition for Leadership and Innovation		Burk Gravis	2022
London Youth Games	1 st		2022
London Youth Games	1 st		2023
London Youth Games	2 nd		2024
London Youth Games Para	2 nd		2024